

MANOHAR LAL BILOCHI

Joint Holder :- -

S/O THAKUR DAS BILOCHI,

KUMBHA NAGAR, NEAR MASZID,

CHITTORGARH, CHITTAURGARH, RAJASTHANNEAR MANISH KIRANA STOR

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN-INDIA

RAJASTHAN-INDIA Scheme :EASYACCESS-PRIME 312001 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :917010022592129 for the period (From : 13-12-2021 To : 12-06-2022)

Customer No :873130296

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			1654665.74	
13-12-2021		IMPS/P2A/134713763948/tax/STATEBA/X40478 4/	110051.80		1544613.94	893
01-01-2022		917010022592129:Int.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12- 2021		10162.00	1554775.94	893
08-01-2022		IMPS/P2A/200814372570/shatin/UNIONBA/X05 0276/	10005.90		1544770.04	893
11-01-2022		NEFT/KKBKH22011681432/HEMLATA /KOTAK MAH/Payment		10000.00	1554770.04	248
13-01-2022		NACH-DR- MsFincapPvtLtd	15556.00		1539214.04	2567
14-01-2022	41515	RTGS/SK/UTIBR52022011400354724/893/JAS MEET/HDFC B	1400000.00		139214.04	893
19-01-2022		IMPS/P2A/201912299706/shatin/UNIONBA/X05 0276/	40005.90		99208.14	893
23-01-2022		GST @18% on Charge	.85		99207.29	893
23-01-2022		Consolidated Charges for A/c	4.75		99202.54	893
26-01-2022		Dr Card Charges ANNUAL 4691XXXXXXXX4449	354.00		98848.54	893
12-02-2022		NACH-DR- MsFincapPvtLtd	15556.00		83292.54	2567
20-02-2022		IMPS/P2A/205115265205/AxisBa/AXISBAN/X9 57599/	20005.90		63286.64	893
24-02-2022		IMPS/P2A/205514021926/UNIONB/UNIONBA/ X050276/	10005.90		53280.74	893
07-03-2022		IMPS/P2A/206611393895/UNIONB/UNIONBA/ X050276/	10005.90		43274.84	893
11-03-2022		TRANSFER/MB/25-447049410-1/ANKIT SHARMA		100000.00	143274.84	893
12-03-2022		NACH-DR- MsFincapPvtLtd	15556.00		127718.84	2567
15-03-2022		IMPS/P2A/207410962168/UNIONB/UNIONBA/ X050276/	15005.90		112712.94	893
31-03-2022		917010022592129:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03- 2022		2249.00	114961.94	893
04-04-2022		RTGS/BARBH22094067279/MANOHAR L/BANK OF B		900000.00	1014961.94	248
07-04-2022	41516	RTGS/SK/UTIBR52022040700353347/893/BHA VI T/ICICI	850000.00		164961.94	893
08-04-2022		IMPS/P2A/209818338500/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/ X135836/	100005.90		64956.04	893
09-04-2022		IMPS/P2A/209923695378/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/ X135836/	10005.90		54950.14	893
09-04-2022		IMPS/P2A/209923696467/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/ X135836/	10005.90		44944.24	893
12-04-2022		NACH-DR- MsFincapPvtLtd	15556.00		29388.24	2567
17-04-2022		GST @18% on Charge	.23		29388.01	893
17-04-2022		Consolidated Charges for A/c	1.25		29386.76	893
27-04-2022		TRANSFER/MB/25-526837427-1/ANKIT SHARMA		189020.00	218406.76	893

05-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/212520153966/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/ X015122/	200011.80		18394.96	893
12-05-2022	NACH-DR- MsFincapPvtLtd	15552.00		2842.96	2567
19-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/213915193427/VIJAYKUM/INDUSI ND/		100.00	2942.96	893
19-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/213915194194/VIJAYKUM/INDUSI ND/		270000.00	272942.96	893
20-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/214011169126/UNIONB/UNIONBA/ X050276/	10005.90		262937.06	893
22-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/214220778033/HDFCBA/HDFCBAN/ X015122/	50005.90		212931.16	893
25-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/214509294118/UNIONB/UNIONBA/ X050276/	25005.90		187925.26	893
30-05-2022	IMPS/P2A/215020165875/AxisBa/AXISBAN/X9 57599/	80005.90		107919.36	893
01-06-2022	UPI/P2A/215212957190/KANHAIYA /AU small /Payment		6500.00	114419.36	893
02-06-2022	UPI/P2A/215359673616/KANHAIYA /AU small /Payment		2000.00	116419.36	893
02-06-2022	UPI/P2A/215363096575/KANHAIYA /AU small /Payment		1000.00	117419.36	893
02-06-2022	UPI/P2A/215327364187/KANHAIYA /AU small /Payment		900.00	118319.36	893
05-06-2022	IMPS/P2A/215612804419/VIJAYKUM/INDUSI ND/		160000.00	278319.36	893
09-06-2022	UPI/P2A/216026796822/KANHAIYA /AU small /Payment		60000.00	338319.36	
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	3028277.38	1711931.00		
	CLOSING BALANCE		338319.36		

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer http://www.dicgc.org.in/)

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

++++ End of Statement ++++

Request From: 10.9.71.13